
Samson Tigers Junior High Basketball
2022

Date Day Opponent Location Time
Oct. 17 Monday Kinston HOME 6:00
Oct. 18 Tuesday Geneva Co. Geneva Co. 6:00
Oct. 20 Thursday Geneva City HOME 6:00
Oct. 24 Monday Zion Chapel HOME 6:00
Oct. 25 Tuesday Kinston Kinston 5:30
Oct. 27 Thursday Florala HOME 6:00
Nov. 1 Tuesday Zion Chapel Zion Chapel 5:30
Nov 2 Wednesday Florala Florala 4:30
Nov. 3 Thursday Geneva City Geneva City 6:00
Nov. 7 Monday Slocomb Slocomb 6:00
Nov. 8 Tuesday Geneva Co. HOME 6:00
Nov. 10 Thursday Slocomb HOME 6:00

Junior High CoachDaniel Brasher HS Principal Dr. Lee Hicks
Varsity Coach Cody Carroll MS Principal Edie Hand

Athletic Director Jason Wambles


